Mercedes 200-280 300 D 5 cyl.

Brandstof
Bouwjaar
Tellerstand
Carrosserie

Transmissie

Kleur
Aantal deuren

Aantal
zitplaatsen

Aantal cilinders
Cilinderinhoud
Vermogen
Aandrijving

Gewicht

Diesel
1982
224694 KM
Sedan
Automaat

Groen
4

5

5

2998cc

65kW / 89pk
Achterwielaandrijving
1427kg

—— MB OLDTIMERS ——

Interesse? Bel met +31646832332

MB Oldtimers

Erichemsekade 6b

4116GD Buren
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